THE FIRST
STEP TO THE HIGH END
HYUNDAI BNG STEEL PRODUCT BROCHURE
THE FIRST STEP TO
THE HIGH END
HYUNDAI BNG STEEL PRODUCT BROCHURE
STAINLESS
STEEL

- Tolerances on dimensions and form
ASTM
A 167
Standard specification for stainless and heat-resisting Chromium-nickel steel plate,
sheet, and strip
A 176
Standard specification for stainless and heat-resisting Chromium steel plate, sheet,
and strip
A 240 / A 240Mc
Standard specification for chromium and chromium-nickel stainless steel plate,
sheet, and strip for pressure vessels and for General Applications
A 480 / A 480M
Standard specification for general requirements for Flat-rolled stainless and
heat-resisting steel plate, sheet, And strip
KS JIS DIN ASTM
STS301 SUS301 1.431 301
STS303 SUS303 1.4305 303
STS304 SUS304 1.4301 304
STS404L SUS404L 1.4306 304L
STS309S SUS309S 1.4833 309S
STS310S SUS310S 1.4845 310S
STS316 SUS316 1.4401, 1.4436 316
STS316L SUS316L 1.4435 316L
STS316Ti SUS316Ti 1.4571 316Ti
STS317 SUS317 1.4436 317
STS317L SUS317L 1.4435 317L
STS321 SUS321 1.4541 321
STS329J1 SUS329J1 1.446 329
STS347 SUS347 1.455 347
STS403 SUS403 1.4 403
STS410 SUS410 1.4024 410
STS416 SUS416 1.4005 416
STS420J2 SUS420J2 1.4021 420
STS430 SUS430 1.4016 430
STS430LX SUS430LX 1.451 439
STS440C SUS440C 440C
STS444 SUS444 1.4521 444
1.4539 904L
HYUNDAI BNGSTEEL 3029THE FIRST STEP TO THE HIGH END
CORROSION RESISTANCE DRAWABILITY
Corrosion Resistance by Key Steel Grade Comparison of Drawability (Formability) for STS304 and STS430